STATEMENT OF ORGANIZATION

FOR POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEES AND PARTY COMMITTEES

	4. The first Property St. W. St. C. V.
(See Revers	e Side For Instructions) JAN 03 2023
land to the second seco	Committee Political Action Committee Statement KS Governmental Ethics Comm
COMMITTEE (PLEASE	TYPE OR PRINT)
Name Pratt County Democratic Central Con	nmittee
Mailing Address (Street, City, State, Zip Code) 10408 S.W. 60th Ave	Business Telephone ()
CHAIRPERSON	
Name Martha Wade	Home Telephone (620) 450-7618
Mailing Address (Street, City, State, Zip Code) 436 SW 50th Ave	Business Telephone
TREASURER	
Name Ryan M. Lunt	Home Telephone (720) 666-3803
Mailing Address (Street, City, State, Zip Code) 10408 SW 60th Avenue	Business Telephone
AFFILIATED OR CONNECTED ORGANIZAT	TONS
Name	
Mailing Address (Street, City, State, Zip Code)	
f not connected or affiliated with an organization, ide	entify the trade, profession, or primary interest of the contributors.
SIGNATURE: "I declare that this statement has been examined be belief is true, correct and complete. I understand or intentionally filing a false document is a class A	that the intentional failure to file this document A misdemeanor." Russe M. Just
(Date)	(Signature of Chairperson) For Martha Wadt Par 2000
Governmental Ethics Commission	for Martha Wade Rev. 2000